1: Single Module
Ventilgruppenverbinder - Mcs200 Serie/Valve Group Connectors-Mcs200 Series
Kabel Farbe/Wire Color Pin No.
Schwartz/Black 1 S1
Braun / Weiss-Brown/White 14 S2
Braun/Brown 2 S3
Rot / weiss-Red White 15 S4
Rot- Red 3 S5

Jump Connector: MSF200-JC
Doppelstecker/Double Connector: Einzelstecker/Single Connector: MCS25-SC-30/50/100 Spule/Coil Fix: MCS200-CP
Bestellnummer/Ordering Code
MCS2 1 1 T04 D4
Serie/Series
MCS2: SF2000
Magnetventilbaugruppe
Solenoid Valve
Assemblied
Funktion/Function
0: Besteht Keine/None
1: Single Module
2: Double Module
D-SUB Stecker/D-SUB Connector
0: Besteht Keine/None
1: 25 D-SUB Stecker
1: 25 D-SUB Connector
Stationsnummer/Station Numbers
0: Besteht Keine/None
T04: 4 Stationsnummer/ Station
T06: 6 Stationsnummer/ Station
T08: 8 Stationsnummer/ Station
T10: 10 Stationsnummer/ Station
T12: 12 Stationsnummer/ Station
T14: 14 Stationsnummer/ Station
D4: DC 24V
D2: DC 12V